
ROUND 01 ALA 65 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 773 GAMPENRIEDER J.12:19.461
Tempo gara

1 1:44.611 15:53:02.403

2 1:45.317 15:54:47.720

3 1:44.542 15:56:32.262

4 1:44.901 15:58:17.163

5 1:45.361 16:00:02.524

6 1:45.741 16:01:48.265

7 1:45.765 16:03:34.030

 Po. 2 - # 616 CORRADI E. + 17.531
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.537 15:53:06.629

2 1:46.752 15:54:53.381

3 1:47.916 15:56:41.297

4 1:45.258 15:58:26.555

5 1:47.095 16:00:13.650

6 1:48.290 16:02:01.940

7 1:49.621 16:03:51.561

 Po. 3 - # 913 HUEBER G. + 55.127
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.669 15:53:13.367

2 1:50.634 15:55:04.001

3 1:52.597 15:56:56.598

4 1:53.977 15:58:50.575

5 1:51.561 16:00:42.136

6 1:52.950 16:02:35.086

7 1:54.071 16:04:29.157

 Po. 4 - # 357 ZUCCHELLI K. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.683 15:53:23.034

2 2:03.423 15:55:26.457

3 2:02.025 15:57:28.482

4 2:03.117 15:59:31.599

5 2:04.343 16:01:35.942

6 2:05.459 16:03:41.401

 Po. 5 - # 116 DOMANEGG M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.142 15:53:24.787

2 2:05.861 15:55:30.648

3 2:05.015 15:57:35.663

4 2:06.044 15:59:41.707

5 2:05.938 16:01:47.645

6 2:06.445 16:03:54.090

Fastest lap: 1:44.542 
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